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Kelly Blake, ScD
Health Communications and Informatics 
Research Branch
Behavioral Research Program
Division of Cancer Control and Population 
Sciences
National Cancer Institute
Email: blakek@mail.nih.gov
(240) 281-5934

Conan Donnelly
Epidemiology Research Group
School of Medicine, Dentistry and Biomedical 
Sciences
Queen’s University Belfast
Grosvenor Road, Belfast, BT12 6BJ
Email: conan.donnelly@qub.ac.uk
Telephone: 028 9063 2687

Michael Donnelly
Reader
Epidemiology Research Group
School of Medicine, Dentistry and Biomedical 
Sciences
Queen’s University Belfast
Grosvenor Road, Belfast, BT12 6BJ
Email: m.donnell@qub.ac.uk
Telephone: 028 9063 2687

Lindsay Forbes
Clinical Senior Lecturer in Health Services 
Research
Promoting Early Presentation Group
3rd Floor Adamson Centre
St Thomas' Hospital
London SE1 7EH
Email: lindsay.forbes@kcl.ac.uk
Telephone: 020 7188 0909

Richard Moser, PhD
Science of Research and Technology Branch
Behavioral Research Program
Division of Cancer Control and Population 
Sciences
National Cancer Institute
Email: moserr@mail.nih.gov
Telephone: (301) 496-0273

Amanda Ramirez
Promoting Early Presentation Group
3rd Floor Adamson Centre
St Thomas' Hospital
London SE1 7EH
Email: amanda-jane.ramirez@kcl.ac.uk
Telephone: 020 7188 0907

Alice Simon
Research Associate
Dept. Epidemiology and Public Health
1-19 Torrington Place, London WC1E 6BT
Email: alice.simon@ucl.ac.uk
Telephone: 020 7679 1889

Professor Jane Wardle
Director, Health Behaviour Research Centre
Department of Epidemiology and Public 
Health
University College London
Gower Street,
London WC1E 6BT, UK
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